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ltem C-47

A.1. This Item authorizes the capital projects listed below to be financed pursuant to Article X, Section 9(c),

Constitution of Virginia.

2. The appropriations for said capital projects are contained in the appropriation Items listed below and are subject

to the conditions in § 2-0 F of this act.

3. The total amount listed in this Item includes $245,020,705 in bond proceeds.

Agency Name/ Item #
Project Title

College of William and Mary (204) MsoNormal
Renovate Dormitories C-5

0Old Dominion University (221)

Construct New Residence Halls, Phase I Cc-9
Virginia Commonwealth University (236)

Expand Ackell Residence Center C-15

James Madison University (216)

Christopher Newport University (242)

Expand Dining Facility C-4
Renovate Residence Halls C-3
Construct Residential Housing C-2

James Madison University (216)
Construct New Dining Hall C-8.10

Total for Nongeneral Fund Obligation Bonds 9(c) MsoNormal

MsoNormal

Project
Code
MsoNormal

18100

18101

18102

18118

18098

17632

18143

MsoNormal

Section
9(c) Bonds
MsoNormal

$16,000,000

$76,464,000

$15,300,000

$9,500,000

$5,000,000

$42,020,000

$80,736,705

$245,020,705
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