VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item C-47 9(C) Revenue Bonds

Item C-47

- A.1. This Item authorizes the capital projects listed below to be financed pursuant to Article X, Section 9(c), Constitution of Virginia.
- 2. The appropriations for said capital projects are contained in the appropriation Items listed below and are subject to the conditions in § 2-0 F of this act.
- 3. The total amount listed in this Item includes \$245,020,705 in bond proceeds.

Agency Name/	Item #	Project	Section
Project Title		Code	9(c) Bonds
College of William and Mary (204)	MsoNormal	MsoNormal	MsoNormal
Renovate Dormitories	C-5	18100	\$16,000,000
Old Dominion University (221)			
Construct New Residence Halls, Phase I	C-9	18101	\$76,464,000
Virginia Commonwealth University (236)			
Expand Ackell Residence Center	C-15	18102	\$15,300,000
James Madison University (216)			
Christopher Newport University (242)			
Expand Dining Facility	C-4	18118	\$9,500,000
Renovate Residence Halls	C-3	18098	\$5,000,000
Construct Residential Housing	C-2	17632	\$42,020,000
James Madison University (216)			
Construct New Dining Hall	C-8.10	18143	\$80,736,705
Total for Nongeneral Fund Obligation Bonds 9(c)	MsoNormal	MsoNormal	\$245,020,705

MsoNormal